

SSB 5078 - S AMD TO S AMD (S-3477.5/22) **1036**
By Senator Fortunato

NOT ADOPTED 02/09/2022

1 On page 1, line 5, after "with" strike "large" and insert
2 "regular"

3 On page 1, line 7, after "reloading." strike "Large" and insert
4 "Regular"

5 On page 1, line 9, after "of" strike "large" and insert "regular"

6 On page 1, line 14, after "when" strike "large" and insert
7 "regular"

8 On page 1, at the beginning of line 16, strike "large" and insert
9 "regular"

10 On page 1, line 20, after "and" strike "large" and insert
11 "regular"

12 On page 1, line 22, after "of" strike "large" and insert
13 "regular"

14 On page 1, at the beginning of line 27, strike "large" and insert
15 "regular"

16 On page 2, line 1, after "of" strike "large" and insert "regular"

17 On page 2, line 3, after "of" strike "large" and insert "regular"

18 On page 2, line 4, after "the" strike "large" and insert
19 "regular"

20 On page 4, line 37, after "or" strike "large" and insert
21 "regular"

22 On page 4, at the beginning of line 39, strike "large" and insert
23 "regular"

1 On page 7, line 16, after "(36)" strike "Large" and insert
2 "Regular"

3 On page 7, line 29, after "or" strike "large" and insert
4 "regular"

5 On page 7, line 33, after "or" strike "large" and insert
6 "regular"

7 On page 8, line 2, after "any" strike "large" and insert
8 "regular"

9 On page 8, line 7, after "of a" strike "large" and insert
10 "regular"

11 On page 8, at the beginning of line 13, strike "large" and insert
12 "regular"

13 On page 8, line 18, after "of a" strike "large" and insert
14 "regular"

15 On page 8, line 20, after "acquires the" strike "large" and
16 insert "regular"

17 On page 8, line 21, after "the" strike "large" and insert
18 "regular"

19 On page 8, at the beginning of line 23, strike "large" and insert
20 "regular"

21 On page 8, line 30, after "of a" strike "large" and insert
22 "regular"

23 On page 9, line 6, after "of" strike "large" and insert "regular"

EFFECT: Replaces references to "large capacity magazines" with
"regular capacity magazines."

--- END ---